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> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:
Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:
Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

‘\/ Actual ARF Paid:
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount: . .

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Jul 2021

.__”'ijvnvgapore NRIC
818H

" SMV4623G
2 sl 2021
BMW.
5201 2.0L AT D/AB 2WD 4DR GAS/D NAV
‘ Black
2013
" B7520540N20B20B
| WBAXG 120900292184

135 OkW (181bhp)

$43 413 00

28 AU82013
~ 28Aug2013

1

"'$47,779.00

27 Aug2023
"$28,667.00

27Aug2023 A
) B Car(léOicc&above)

10

" $76,607.00

$1.s oss 00
$44 750 00

OK
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~ 1R (3 I | Tech inva (8

s - Autodex Tetinow]t - swomitted (1)

'53:“9 Auto Pte Ltd
N Ming Industrial Est. Sec C, Blk

10,#01-20
575645
f;::ur_er Reference: SMV4623G Full Report
B Pairer Reference: 042390 Registration: SMV4623G
ate calculated: 17/07/2021 4:40 PM Printed: 17/07/2021 4:41 PM

Summary Information

Claim

Location: Singapore (SG) Work Provider: China Taiping Insurance
) (Singapore) Pte Ltd

Printed by: Ding Auto Currency: SGD

Cla!m Reference: SMV4623G Date of Incident: 15/05/21

Estimated Repair Time: 18 Hire Car Start:

Actual Repair Days: 18 Hire Car End:

Mahicle Details

Vehicle A7 S7bons s

Manufacturer: BMW

Model: 5 SERIES F10 / //.’,, &

Sub Model: 5201

Model Sheet Number: 014205 A 72 S

Registration: SMV4623G . é) z /7

VIN number:

Odometer: /ga’?'./

Model Specs .

2.0 LTR 135KW 6-SPEED GEARBOX

Vehicle Condition

Vehicle Status
pre-Accident Damage:
Date of Inspection:

pamage Areas
®

All ]
Underbody O

audatex System Using Manufacturer Times Page 1 of 8 PRINT DATE  17/07/2021
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Description

Time Base 12 WU/h

Price = 42.00 SGD/h
WU Price SGD

';'20 ONUMBER ADD/TIME FOR MAIN WORK 2.0 .00
0 590 ELECTRONIC TRACK AND WHEEL ALIGNMENT 16.0 56.00
4 (WITHOUT: ADJUSTMENT)
1 00 800 PUT VEHICLE ON/REMOVE VEHICLE FROM 32.0 112.00
STRAIGHTENING SYSTEM
INCLUDES: CONVERT STRAIGHTENING SYSTEM
NO NUMBER R + R L/F SUSPENSION CROSS BRACE 2.0 7.00
NO NUMBER R + R R/F SUSPENSION CROSS BRACE 2.0 7.00
NO NUMBER  RENEW R/F SIDE PANEL REAR UPPER BRACKET 1.0 3.50
41 35 555) RENEW R/F SIDE PANEL 13.0 45.50
51 64 511) R + R FRONT PANEL SUPPORT 1.0 3.50
51 64 533 RENEW BOTH FRONT PANEL SUPPORTS 21.0 73.50
(FRT BUMPER SUPPORT REMOVED)
INCLUDES: HEADLAMP, AIR GUIDE
RADIATOR AND DEFORMATION ELEMENT
Q REMOVE AND REFIT
51 23 621) R + R BOTH BONNET LOCKS 3.0 10.50
51 11 566 R + R BOTH FRONT BUMPER CARRIERS 7.0 24.50
51 11 551 R + R FRONT UPPER BUMPER CARRIER 4.0 14.00
51 11 592 REMOVE/REFIT FRONT BUMPER BAR TRIM 6.0 21.00
(WITH FRONT BUMPER BAR REMOVED)
51 64 521) RENEW REAR CONNECTING STRUT 3.0 10.50
(REMOVED)
INCLUDES: CONVERT SUSPENSION CROSS BRACE
63 10 514 ALIGN FRONT FOG LAMPS ! 2.0 7.00
61 71 561) R + R WATER RESERVOIR 4.0 14.00
41 61 510 R + R BONNET 4.0 14.00
41 61 503 REPLACE BONNET 10.0 35.00
(WITH BONNET REMOVED) s
41 61 571) RENEW L/BONNET HINGE g.g 1050
41 61 572) RENEW R/BONNET HINGE 2.0 g
51 76 530 R + R REAR BONNET SEAL il 350
51 76 535) R + R L/F MOUNT Lo L
NO NUMBER R + R BONNET SEAL 0 3550
e 23 900) R + R R/HINGE ACTUATOR 20 i
V11 702) RENEW R/WHEELHOUSE SUPPORT ; :
(FRONT SIDE PANEL P;,EEOV,ED)
INCLUDES: HEADLAMP R +
51 31 511) RENEW WINDSCREEN 31.0 108.50
DOES NOT INCLUDE: VEHICLE TEST . i
72 12 730 R+R L/HEAI?) AAIIFI;I;QE =i e
12 730 R + R R/HEA .
;? 43 650 R + R L/LOWER CENTRE DOOR PILLAR TRIM g-g g:-gg
51 43 650 R + R R/LOWER CENTRE DOOR PILLAR TRIM g D
51 71 947 R + R R/SILL PANEL COVER o e
65 77 721) R + R L/SIDE IMPACT SENSOR T3t aiE0
65 77 726) R + R R/SIDE IMPACT SENSOR ko J48.00
NO NUMBER  RENEW RIGHT SILL RAIL 50 1400
41 51 580 R + R RIGHT FRONT DOOR g oo
41 51 504 ADJUST R/F DOOR 42.0 147.00
41 51 501 RENEW R/F DOOR (REMOVED) A 1.0 56
NO NUMBER R + R RIGHT FRONT LOWER DOOR H

Page 2 of 8 PRINT DATE 17/07/2021
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- Code

NO NUMBER
NO NUMBER
32 31 590)

132 31 591)

61 31 721)
51 45 529
51 45 533)
34 52 522)
NO NUMBER
17 11 652)
17 11 510
17 11 550
11 61 662
18 00 520
18 32 550)
NO NUMBER

11 78 510
78 610)
31 515

31 31511

3112 576
31 11 505
31 12 575)

36 12 501
31 35 500)
31 35 500)
31 35501
31 35501
32 13 572)
3221736
36 11 500
00 00 556

5

61 00 730

1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009

Audatex System Using Manufacturer Times

Description

R + R R/F UPPER DOOR HINGE
LOWER AND LIFT HEADLINING

R + R STEERING COLUMN

RENEW STEERING COLUMN (REMOVED)

R + R STEERING WHEEL SWITCH

R + R INSTRUMENT CARRIER TRIM

RENEW INSTRUMENT PANEL COVER

R + R ICM CONTROL UNIT

RENEW CONTROL UNIT BOX

R + R RADIATOR SUPPORT

R + R RADIATOR

R + R OVERFLOW TANK

R + R R/CHARGE AIR HOSE

R + R EXHAUST SYSTEM CPL

R + R CATALYST

REPLACE FRONT SILENCER

(WITH COMPLETE EXHAUST SYSTEM REMOVED)
R + R UPPER LAMBDA PROBE

RENEW LAMBDA PROBE

R + R BOTH FRONT SPRING STRUTS
REPLACE BOTH FRONT SUSPENSION STRUTS
(WITH SUSPENSION STRUT ASSEMBLIES
REMOVED)

R + R BOTH FR/UPPER CONTROL ARMS

R + R FRONT AXLE CARRIER

REPLACE BOTH FRONT SUSPENSION ARM
ASSEMBLIES

(WITH FRONT SUSPENSION CROSSMEMBER AND
FRONT SUSPENSION STRUTS REMOVED)

R + R R/F WHEEL/TYRE

DETACH + REFIT LEFT FRONT STABILIZER
DETACH + REFIT RIGHT FRONT STABILIZER
R + R L/FRT PRESSURE ROD

R + R R/FRT PRESSURE ROD

RENEW STEERING GEAR (REMOVED)
RENEW L + R TIE RODS

TYRE PUNCTURE INITIALIZE DISPLAY
VEHICLE CHECK

(BY VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC SYSTEM)
PROGRAM AND CODE CONTROL UNIT/S
(AFTER VEHICLE TEST)

WINDSCREEN WINDSCREEN

INSTRUMENT PANEL DASHBOARD

AIR BAG ECU CPL AIR BAG ECU

AIR BAG DRIVER SIDE AIR BAG DRIVER
PASSENGER AIR BAG AIR BAG
REPROGRAMMING ECU

page 3 of 8

WU Price SGD

3.50
84.00
28.00

3.50
10.50

129.50
31.50
21.00
24.50

3.50
45.50
21.00
7.00
24.50
24.50
7.00

N
e

[ w
NNNNOWHEHNGOONWR®
O0O0O0 OO0OoOoODOOOOOOCOOOOOB

14.00
24.50
38.50
24.50

NE N

52.50
210.00
21.00

14.00
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50

3.50
10.50

3.50
10.50

G W L W
©o oboobooooooo

14.00

/2¢{ 180.00*
Z Jo¢ 350.00%
/462¢1,000.00*
4o/ 350.00%
dz¢ 200.00%*

2/t 450.00%
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Paint
Paint Work
Code

99 68 529
LE 0313
99 61 529
LE 0633
99 35 519
LE 1132
99 51 548
37 529
‘@ 64 519
99 99 000

Spare Parts

Labour Cost

Panel / Mechanical Labour

Fixed Rate
Alignment
Measuring Work

Total of Labour

Hrs wWu
50,90 611.0 2,138.50
2530.00
1.30 16.0 56.00
4,724.50

Description - MF

FRONT BUMPER PAINTING STAGE 2
FRT TOWING EYE COVER PAINTING STAGE 2

BONNET PAINTING STAGE 2

L/WASHER NOZZLE TRIM PAINTING STAGE 2
R/F WING PAINTING STAGE 2

R/F SUPPORT MEMBER PAINTING STAGE 1
RIGHT FRONT DOOR PAINTING STAGE 2
R/OUTER SILL MLDG PAINTING STAGE 3
RIGHT SILL MOULDING PAINTING STAGE 2

ADDITIONAL TIME FOR ONE MAIN WORK INCLUDES: MIX COLOUR

AND SPRAY COLOUR SAMPLE

Total Paint

Material Cost - Paint
New Part Painting
Repair Painting
Material-constant Metal
Total

10.50

Time Basis 12 WU/h

WU Price SGD
16.0 56.00
7.00
105.00
7.00
28.00
17.50
73.50
38.50
28.00
80.50

w
i
o

= N

WEHENONG
ocoooooo0o

N

wu
126.0

Price SGD
441.00

Hrs

Price SGD
267.89
19.98
13.47
301.34

Code
s
0303
0305
0306
0307
0308
0313
0325
0326
0334
0336

0340
0415
0416
0431
0471

Aud

Description

FRONT BUMPER COVER
FRT BUMPER GRILLE
L/AIR INTAKE TRIM
R/AIR INTAKE TRIM
L/BUMPER AIR GRILLE
R/BUMPER AIR GRILLE

Part Number

FRT TOWING EYE COVER 51 11 7 246 868

L/F AIR DUCT
R/F AIR DUCT
FRT LWR BUMPER SUPP
FRT UPP BUMPER SUPP

FRT UPP IMPACT DAMP
L/F GRILLE

R/F GRILLE

GRILLE BADGE
BONNET

atex System Using Manufacturer Times

Part Source

51 11 7 285 960 Original
51 11 7 285 950  Original
5111 7 231 859  Original
51 11 7 231 860  Original
51 11 7 200 699  Original
51 11 7 200 700  Original

Original
51 74 7 200 789  Original
51 74 7 200 790  Original
51 11 7 203 078  Original
SEE GUIDE NO. Original
0333 f o
51 11 7 200 707 Or!g!nal
51 13 7 203 649 Or!g!nal
51 13 7 203 650 Or!g!nal
51 14 7 057 794 Or!g!nal
41 61 7 207 194 Original

Page 4 of 8

prices as at 2021-06-16
Price SGD

£t 1,350.00
' I 180.00
70.00

Ar7 70.00
47 90.00
sry7 90.00
'y 50.00
75.00

7y 75.00
150.00

#, 720.00

AR RN

46.60 7
len 90.00 X
-7 90.00
Ae. 65.00 —
74 2,350.00 v

PRINT DATE 17/07/2021
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Description Part Number Part Source Price SGD

L/BONNET HINGE 41 61 7 207 199  Original 75.00 7
R/BONNET HINGE 41 617 207 200  Original 27 75.00 —
SOUND INSULATION 51 48 6 989 301  Original Ve boran 250.00 —
0484 R/GUIDE 51237184 436 Original 60.00 7
0491 L/UPPER LOCK 51237183 763 Original 2 90.00 Y
0492 R/UPPER LOCK 51237183 764 Original 27 90.00 —
0497 L/F BONNET STRUT 51 23 7 206 644  Original /v 120.00 ¥
0498 . R/F BONNET STRUT 51 23 7 206 644  Original 120.00 7
0503 L/BONNET LOCK 51237 206 453  Original 7 155.00 ¥
0504 R/BONNET LOCK 51237183762 Original 017 155.00 —
0525 L/R BONNET SEAL 51 76 7 206 569  Original le. 25.00 X
0526 R/R BONNET SEAL 51 76 7 206 570  Original /~ 25,00 A
0527 BONNET FRT GASKET 51 76 7 206 521  Original 55.00 7
0528 BONNET REAR SEAL 5176 7019 779  Original An 45.00 X |
0562 RIGHT HEADLAMP ASSY 63 11 7 203 242  Original #n 1,550.00 — |
0594 R/F HEADLAMP BRACKET41 35 7 207 210  Original 4, 90.00 —
0602 R/SPACER BRACKET 51117207932 Original 2; 60.00 — |
0606 R/R UPP S/PANEL BRKT 41 357 240 502 Original Ar 70.00 — |
0633 L/WASHER NOZZLE TRIM51 11 7 246 869  Original My 55.00 — |
5238 R/F FOG LAMP 63 17 7 216 886  Original 44 280.00 =
08 R/F REPEATER LAMP 63 13 7 154 168  Original 95.00 7
0742 R/F WING 41357248 660 Original 7% 480.00
0747 L/F SUPPORT 51 76 7 019 803  Original 71 180.00 &
0748 R/F SUPPORT 51 76 7 019 804  Original 56.80 7
0842 R/F W-HOUSE CVR FRT 51 71 7 186 728  Original ¢4 180.00 -
0844 R/F W-HOUSE RR COVERS51 71 7 186 724  Original 150.00 7
0846 R/F LIP 51 757 312 830 Original 60.00
0850 R/F WHEELHOUSE 51 71 7 187 044  Original 30.00
COVER
1009 RADIATOR AIR GUIDE 51 74 7200 781  Original C:: 72:5.33 j
1016 FRT LOWER AIR GUIDE 51 74 8 049 708  Original 8:.00 =
1017 FRT CONNECTING STRUTS1 64 7 200 689  Original 115.00 7
1018 RR CONNECTING STRUT 51 64 4 868 863  Original el
1019 L/F PANEL SUPPORT 5164 7 187095  Original X s
7 187 096  Original 45.00
1020 R/F PANEL SUPPORT 51 64 igi e
1132 R/F SUPPORT MEMBER 4110 7 261 464  Original Ay
1187 L/F PANEL SUPPORT 51 64 7 200 793  Original .00 ¥
200 794  Original 140.00
1188 R/F PANEL SUPPORT 51647 igi o
1209 L/F CROSS BRACE 51717180317 Original e
o R/F CROSS BRACE 51717 180 318  Original o, IR0
COWL PANEL INSUL 5148 9 162 739  Original Lo 00 A
133? WINDSCREEN 51 31 7 333 827  Original z,zsg.gg
1211 WINDSCREEN BOND KIT 83 19 2 289 287 Or!g!na: Th
14 CLEANER R1 FRT SCRN 83192211217 Origina oy
1217 INFO LABEL AIRBAG 71 212122334 Original o
1419 WINDSCREEN BUFFER 51 31 7 288 462 8r;ggng: 65.00 7
FRONT SCREEN COVER 51 317203121  QOrigin 85.00 7
e LEVELLING SWITCH 17 13 7 553 919 Original = 10008 K
e FLUID RESERVOIR 61 66 7 269 668  Qriginal 7 1.550i00 X
iy RIGHT FRONT DOOR 41 00 7 206 108 Original 2 EED #
I R/F UPPER DOOR HINGE 41 51 7 259 592 Original 2 ieaiv:
1488 R DOOR 41 51 7 259 594 Original
1496 Rl-/IleESOEWE ' 30.00 X
R/F DOOR CATCH TRIM 51 217 182 007 Or!ggn:: fin 90.00 X
1500 51217 182005 Origin fin 185.00 X
1506 Eﬁ gggg EEELCK 51 76 7 182 269 Original 1
1510

Page 5 of 8 PRINT DATE 17/07/2021
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"Code
= 2170
2172
2176
2178
4325
4331
4333
4334
4353
4615
4616
4621
4622
4941
4942
7011
7049
7050
7053
[ 2

1
7072
7077
7078
7081
7082
7091
7092
7093
7094
7097
7098
7123
7124
7202
7228
7261
7267
7268
(@7
7272
7277
7278
7302
7309
7310
7377

7415
7418

7445
7761
7768
7769
7770

Auda

Description

R/OUTER SILL MLDG :art Number Part Source
RIGHT s11_ MOULDING 51 21 7 240 498 Original
R/F SILLBRACKET o1 277262664  Origina)
R/R SILL BRACKET 51 777184778  Original
PASSENGER AIRBAG = 77 7 204 022 Original
INSTRUMENT paNE| 1 iﬁ g 230399 original
L/INSTR PANEL Cover o 227289 Original
51459 209 793 iqi
R/INSTR PANEL COVER 51 42 o ongriad
FRONT SPEAKER TRIM 5 et 209 790 Or!ginal
L/HEAD AIRBAG 72129 209779 Original
R/HEAD AIRBAG 72129 i? 17 Original
L/B-PILLAR SENSOR 5 ;5 2418 Original
R/B-PILLAR SENSOR gz 75 4 52+ 177 Original
L/A-PILLAR COVER 51 Z g Eg 411271' grgggna:
I
R/A-PILLAR COVER 51439173 442 Or}SSL‘Z.
FRONT AXLE SUPPORT 371 17 ¢ 796 693  Original
L/UPPER CONTROL ARM 31 12 6775967  Original
FE;E?';}EA%E%%T\ITQAMRM 3112 6 775 967 Original
3112 6 794 203 Original
R/F TRACK CONT ARM 31 12 6 794 204  Original
L/F TENSION ROD 31126 775971  Original
R/F TENSION ROD 31126775972  Original
L/F CPL SPRING STRUT 31 31 6 789 363 Original
R/F CPL SPRING STRUT 31 31 6 789 364 Original
L/F STEERING KNUCKLE 31 21 6 775769 ~ Original
R/F STEERING KNUCKLE 31 21 6 775 770 Original
L/F STRUT BEARING 31 30 6 795 083  Original
R/F STRUT BEARING 31306 795082 Original
L/F UPP SPRING SEAT 31 33 6 798 834  Original
R/F UPP SPRING SEAT 3133 6 798 834 Original
L/F LWR SPRING SEAT 31 33 6 775 582 Original
R/F LWR SPRING SEAT 31336 775 582  Original
L/F WHEEL HUB 3120 6 867 087  Original
R/F WHEEL HUB 31206 867087 Original
R/F WHEEL 36 11 6 780 720  Original
R/FR TYRE 225/55R 17 .. W Original
FRONT STABILISER 31356777933  Original
L/F UPP STABI BRKT 31356777642 Original
R/F UPP STABI BRKT 31356777642 Original
L/F LWR STABI BRKT 31356 775 444 Or!g!nal
R/F LWR STABI BRKT 3135 6 775 444  Original
L/SWING SUPPORT 31356 ;;; gig ’gr;g;g::
G SUPPORT 31356 rigi
g'/ri‘évélluwe RACK EXCH 32 10 6 883 547  Original
L/TIE ROD © 32106784 716. Or!gfnal
R/TIE ROD 3210 6 784 719  Original
STEERING COLUMN 32 30 6 795 346 Original
TUBE 8
LOWER COVER 32336787 42; 8::9;2::
MULTIFUNCTION 61 319 262 70 g
SWITCH e
DRIVER AIRBAG e 3 b
TOR i
Sﬁr? II:‘ASIATOR BRACKET 17 11 7 645 650 8:;9;2::
L/RADIATOR BRACKET - 17 117 i
R/RADIATOR BRACK
Page 6 of 8

tex System Using Manufacturer Times

Price sgp
N 300.00 x
‘4, 480.00 x
X 45.00 x
2 “ 45,00 X
¥4 1,400.00
2,400.00 —
55.00 7
55.00 7
% 55,00 X
590.00 7
590.00 7
165.00 7
165.00 7
. 175.00
L 175.00 ¥
2,050.00 7
550.00 7
550.00 7
595.00 7
%, 595,00 —
495.00 7
495.00 7
620.00 7
4 620.00 —
480.00 7
480.00 «—
“a, 150.00 X
' 150.00 7
30.00 7
30.00 7
35.00 7
35.00 7
4~ 460.00X
Ay 460.00
CA4 1,000.00 —
Pec " Fadral a50.00
480.00 7
35.00 7
35.00 7
55.00 7
55.00 7
fn 120.00 ¥
120.00 7
#7/1m 3,200.00 —
f. 352,90 X
27 352.90
3,700.00 77

55.00 7
385.00 7

Aoz 1,800.00 “F
A '520.00 &
75.00 7
75.00 7
75.00 7
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code

7771 Description

777 L/LWR RADI Part N
7787 R/LWR RADIAA-"I"(())RR BRKT 1717 7lll5h7|;e,- Part Source :
7788 EXPANSION BRKT 17 117 247  Original Price SGD
C TANK 575 248 G 35
7789 ONTAINER 17138 Original .00 ?
COVER 614 293 ot 35.00 7
8175 ELECTRIC F. 1711 7 Original e, oo OH
AN CPL 639020  Origi 185.00 ¥
8727 LOWER CAC GASKET 17 41 8 642 161 Orgg!nar R e 00 4
8730 INTERCOOLER 17 11 7 618 776 Orfg!"a‘ 1,650.00 7
8780 R/AIR COOLER HOSE i7 117618 769 O:::g:g:: 35.00 7
8811 PPER LAMBDA PROBE 11 78 5 ooy 143 Original #n 425,00 —
8820 LOWER LAMBDA PROBE 11 55289121 original o T
8823 CATALYST EXCH & 787589122  Original 580.00 7
9646 FRT EXHAUST SILENCER 1§ o6 4 072 665  Original 450.00 7
SEET HIGH TONE HORN R 18 30 7 646 910 Original 2,200.00 7
LOWER B 61337279781 Origi 1,150.00 7
9663 Cco T 12 90 7 555 186 Lo 65.00 7
Ses4 CU“E‘BR)?kIl;NIT COVER 12 90 7 555 188 323:22: 8300~
CHA
?ggg TEMPERATURE sg\tu“s%R ég 3(1) Z ggg 314 Original g:'gg 7
HEADLAMP MODULE RH HEADLAMP. - grlgfnal =
@ MODULE gl et 650.00
H/LAMP CONTROL UN
1 IT CONTROL iqi
1003 H/LAMP INDICATOR  LED INDICATOR 823;::: 580.00 7
i H/LAMP LED MODULE  LED MODULE Original 300.00 7
e CONDENSOR ASSY CPL- CONDENSOR ASSY Original =a0it0. 7
1012 QLZERNATOR ASSY CPL ALTERNATOR ASSY Original 2 ggg.oo .
/C COMPRESSOR ASSY A/C COMPRESSOR Original 2:3oo:gg 7
f: OEM Parts Savings
n: Non-OEM Parts Subtogm 0.00
u: Used parts 59,894.20
Total
59,894.20
Final Calculation
SGD SGD
Parts = e ST,
| L . 59,894.20
Total Parts § ;j A » ' 59,894.20
our Time Base 12 WU/h :
otal 611.0 WU X 42,00 SGD/h | 2,138.50
Fi>'<ed Rate | 2,530.00
Alignment —
Measuring Work ‘ 56.00
Total of Labour —— 4,724.50
Paint Work Time Base 12 WU/h
Labour Cost 126.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h 441.00
Material Cost 301.34
Total Paint Including Material 742.34
Repair Cost Excludes GST 65,361.04
—GS&T (+7.0%) 4,575.27
Repair Cost Included GST 69,936.31
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IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accndent to speed up the cfalms process.

2. This Form must be

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting

@,SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudlale

policy liability.

4, The issue and aoceptance ofthrs Form by lnsurance companles is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

6. ThlS repon wul be forwarded by the lnsurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving

and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you

hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

Date of Submission

Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident
Additional Location Information
{__ 4ntry/State of Loss

17/07/2021 12:35 (SGT)

15/05/2021 01:20 (SGT)

Outram Rd, Singapore

ALONG OUTRAM ROAD TURNING LEFT TO SLIPE ROAD

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner
NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No
Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

jufacturer

\nddel

Variant
Exact purpose for which vehicle was bemg used at tlme of

accident 5
Are you claiming under your own rnsurance pohcy for repalrto

your vehicle?
Vehicle Category
Transmission

cc

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company
Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

DRIVER ' ‘

Name of Driver
NRIC No

Gf Accident repont 8D08217H0001

SMV4623G

No

SHAZAWANI BEGUM BINTE ABDUL KARIM
SXXXX818H

SHAZA@LIVE.COM.SG

(Phone) +65-81807704

(Home) +65-81807704

BMW
520i

Private use

Yes
Private car
Auto

1997

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
Comprehensive

No
DMPCSNW00177272000

PEREIRA VINCENT GUY
SXXXX113J ‘
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e Category 5 B L — NA / Unknown

Addresscomplement U 7 g et o

- Postcode B e 5

~ Insurance Company Name R ek B

~ Nature Of Damage L G -

| Details of property damaged in acmdent PUBLIC TREES
" No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) ... £
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